
2019131 GROWTHPOINT Boland Super 8
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA040031

TSA048486

FS

WP

[1] Line GREYLING

Sharlene CHIGARIRO Walkover

3

4

TSA051313

TSA061786

Winelands

Harare Province

Grace PETTY

[Q] Tadiwanashe  MAUCHI 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA040159

TSA05504

EDEN

WP

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

Lizzy KNOESEN 6-0, 6-7, 6-3

7

8

TSA048679

TSA040472

Winelands

GC

Megan GIBBS

[7] Carla DANNHAUSER 6-2, 6-3

9

10

TSA050160

TSA051216

WP

Winelands

[4] Hailey TROUP

[Q] Eriné LATEGAN 6-2, 6-3

11

12

TSA051133

TSA048315

KZN

FS

Amahle FIHLELA

[Q] Anzel VAN ZYL 7-6(2), 6-2

13

14

TSA051344

TSA048499

GE

Winelands

Erin MCKENZIE

[Q] Carisa LIEBENBERG 6-1, 6-0

15

16

TSA040738

TSA048651

WP

GE

Juliana BARRISH

[5] Mikayla PLITT 6-1, 6-3

17

18

TSA048642

TSA040292

GN

EP

[8] Abigail WATSON

Jade BENTING 6-1, 6-2

19

20

TSA040283

TSA048668

GC

LIM

Makhosazana STEWART

[Q] Lize SULLWALD 6-1, 6-2

21

22

TSA048665

TSA048653

Winelands

GN

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Claire JARAMBA 6-4, 6-2

23

24

TSA061273

TSA051301

NWP

GN

MariLouise VAN ZYL

[3] Carlé  BOTHA 6-3, 6-0

25

26

TSA051299

TSA051420

GE [6] Tayla WILMOT

[Q] Jordan ARMSTRONG 6-0, 6-0

27

28

TSA048628

TSA050202 WP

Kyla STEYN

[Q] Sophia KRIGE 7-5, 6-2

29

30

TSA051280

TSA051351

Winelands

WP

Wilmien VOS

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN 6-1, 6-2

31

32

TSA051388

TSA048624

GN

GE

Kyla GOBBY

[2] Amy BLOCH 6-0, 6-3

[1] Line GREYLING

[Q] Tadiwanashe  MAUCHI

6-1, 6-1

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

Megan GIBBS

6-3, 3-6, 6-1

[4] Hailey TROUP

[Q] Anzel VAN ZYL

7-5, 6-2

Erin MCKENZIE

[5] Mikayla PLITT

7-6, 6-2

[8] Abigail WATSON

Makhosazana STEWART

6-4, 4-6, 6-2

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

[3] Carlé  BOTHA

7-6(5), 6-2

[6] Tayla WILMOT

[Q] Sophia KRIGE

6-2, 6-2

Wilmien VOS

[2] Amy BLOCH

6-1, 6-1

[1] Line GREYLING

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

6-1, 6-0

[4] Hailey TROUP

Erin MCKENZIE

6-4, 4-6, 6-1

[8] Abigail WATSON

[3] Carlé  BOTHA

3-6, 6-0, 6-3

[6] Tayla WILMOT

[2] Amy BLOCH

6-2, 7-6(4)

[1] Line GREYLING

[4] Hailey TROUP

6-3, 2-6, 6-4

[3] Carlé  BOTHA

[6] Tayla WILMOT

6-4, 7-5

[1] Line GREYLING

[6] Tayla WILMOT

6-3, 6-7(5), 7-5

[6] Tayla WILMOT

[4] Hailey TROUP

[3] Carlé  BOTHA 6-3, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

[3] Carlé  BOTHA



LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

Erin MCKENZIE 6-1, 6-2

[8] Abigail WATSON

[2] Amy BLOCH 6-4, 6-0

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

[2] Amy BLOCH

6-1, 6-3

5/6 Playoff

[2] Amy BLOCH

Erin MCKENZIE

[8] Abigail WATSON 7-6, 6-3

7/8 Playoff

[8] Abigail WATSON

[Q] Tadiwanashe  MAUCHI

Megan GIBBS 6-1, 6-1

[Q] Anzel VAN ZYL

[5] Mikayla PLITT 7-6, 6-1

Makhosazana STEWART

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN 6-4, 6-3

[Q] Sophia KRIGE

Wilmien VOS 6-3, 6-4

[Q] Tadiwanashe  MAUCHI

[5] Mikayla PLITT

6-2, 6-3

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Wilmien VOS

6-1, 6-2

[5] Mikayla PLITT

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

6-2, 1-6, 10-1

9/10 Playoff

[5] Mikayla PLITT

[Q] Tadiwanashe  MAUCHI

Wilmien VOS 6-2, 6-2

11/12 Playoff

[-1] Tadiwanashe  MAUCHI

Megan GIBBS

[Q] Anzel VAN ZYL 6-3, 6-2

Makhosazana STEWART

[Q] Sophia KRIGE 6-1, 6-2

Megan GIBBS

Makhosazana STEWART

6-1, 6-1

13/14 Playoff

Makhosazana STEWART

[Q] Anzel VAN ZYL

[Q] Sophia KRIGE 6-3, 6-2

15/16 Playoff

[-1] Anzel VAN ZYL



I1

BYE

Grace PETTY

Lizzy KNOESEN

[7] Carla DANNHAUSER 6-3, 6-4

[Q] Eriné LATEGAN

Amahle FIHLELA 6-7, 7-5, 11-9

[Q] Carisa LIEBENBERG

Juliana BARRISH 6-3, 6-1

Jade BENTING

[Q] Lize SULLWALD 6-2, 7-5

Claire JARAMBA

MariLouise VAN ZYL 6-4, 6-0

[Q] Jordan ARMSTRONG

Kyla STEYN 6-1, 6-0

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN 

Kyla GOBBY 6-2, 6-2

Grace PETTY

[7] Carla DANNHAUSER

6-2, 6-3

[Q] Eriné LATEGAN

[Q] Carisa LIEBENBERG

6-2, 3-6, 10-3

Jade BENTING

MariLouise VAN ZYL

6-4, 7-6(5)

Kyla STEYN

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN 

6-1, 6-2

Grace PETTY

[Q] Carisa LIEBENBERG

6-1, 6-1

MariLouise VAN ZYL

Kyla STEYN

6-1, 6-2

Grace PETTY

MariLouise VAN ZYL

6-1, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

MariLouise VAN ZYL

[Q] Carisa LIEBENBERG

Kyla STEYN 7-6, 6-1

19/20 Playoff

Kyla STEYN

[7] Carla DANNHAUSER

[Q] Eriné LATEGAN 6-3, 6-1

Jade BENTING

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN 6-1, 6-1

[7] Carla DANNHAUSER

Jade BENTING

6-2, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

[7] Carla DANNHAUSER

[Q] Eriné LATEGAN

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN Walkover

23/24 Playoff

[-1] Eriné LATEGAN

M1

BYE

Lizzy KNOESEN

Amahle FIHLELA

Juliana BARRISH 6-2, 6-4

[Q] Lize SULLWALD

Claire JARAMBA 4-6, 6-1, 10-3

[Q] Jordan ARMSTRONG

Kyla GOBBY 6-1, 6-3

Lizzy KNOESEN

Amahle FIHLELA

6-1, 4-6, 10-6

Claire JARAMBA

Kyla GOBBY

6-0, 6-1

Lizzy KNOESEN

Claire JARAMBA

7-5, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

Lizzy KNOESEN

Amahle FIHLELA

Kyla GOBBY 6-2, 6-0

27/28 Playoff

Amahle FIHLELA



O1

BYE

Juliana BARRISH

[Q] Lize SULLWALD

[Q] Jordan ARMSTRONG 6-2, 6-1

Juliana BARRISH

[Q] Lize SULLWALD

6-1, 7-5

29/30 Playoff

[-1] Lize SULLWALD

P1

BYE

[Q] Jordan ARMSTRONG

31/32 Playoff

[-1] Jordan ARMSTRONG
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